School of Aeronautics (Neemrany)
SEMESTER SCHEDULE

(B.Tech.-Aeronautical Engineering)
February 2014 to June 2014

1.103-02-2014 | Monday Starting of February to May 2014 Session for 2™ & 4" Semester

2.108-02-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan to
Principal

3. [15-02-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of LessonPlan to
Principal,Submission of Question Paper of 15t Internal Assess
ment Exam. to Principal,Submission of Consolidated Assign
ments for 15t Internal Assessment Exam. by Students

4.122-02-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Proce
-dure Writing of 1t Internal Assessment Exam.

5.124-02-2014 | Monday 1st Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory

6. |25-02-2014 | Tuesday 15t Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory

7.126-02-2014 [ Wednesday | 1% Internal Assessment Exam. Practical Exam. / Viva

8.101-03-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of LessonPlan to
Principal

9. 108-03-2014 | Saturday 1st Assessment of Batches- 3 & 4 Students for Discipline & Extra
Curricular Activities,Seminar/Group Discussion (Batches-1 & 2 )

10.] 10-03-2014 | Monday Feed back to Students about 1%t Internal Assessment Exam. and
Submission of checked answer sheet to Principal

11.{11-03-2014 | Tuesday Feedback from Students about 1% Internal Assessment Exam.

12.[12-03-2014 [ Wednesday | Feedback to Parents about 15t Internal Assessment Exam.

13.[14-03-2014 | Friday Submission of Question Paper of 2™ Internal Assessment
Exam.(First Cumulative Internal Assessment Exam.) to Principal

14.[{15.03.2014 | Saturday 1st Assessment of Batches- 1 & 2 Students for Discipline & Extra
Curricular Activities,Submission of Consolidated Assignments for
2" Internal Assessment Exam.(First Cumulative Internal Assess
ment Exam.),Seminar/Group Discussion ( Batches-3 & 4 )

15.[{17-03-2014 | Monday Dulhandi-Holiday

16.[22-03-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Proce
dure Writing of 2™ Internal Assessment Exam.(First Cumulative
InternalAssessment Exam)

17.{24-03-2014 | Monday 2"|nternal Assessment Exam. (First Cumulative Internal As-
sessment Exam.) -Theory

18.[25-03-2014 | Tuesday 2"nternal Assessment Exam. (First Cumulative Internal As-
sessment Exam.) -Theory

19.126-03-2014 | Wednesday | 2™ Internal Assessment Exam. (First Cumulative Internal As-
sessment Exam.)- Practical Exam. / Viva

20.| 29-03-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan to
Principal,Assessment of Projects ( Batches-3 & 4 )

21.| 05-04-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan,
Submission of Question Paper of 3 Internal Assessment Exam.
to Principal,Assessment of Projects ( Batches-1 & 2))

22./07-04-2014 | Monday Feed back to Students about 2™ Internal Assessment Exam.
(First Cumulative Internal Assessment Exam.) and Submission
of checked answer sheet to Principal

23.| 08-04-2014 | Tuesday Feedback from Students about 2" Internal Assessment Exam.

24.109-04-2014 [ Wednesday | Feedback to Parents about 2™ Internal Assessment Exam.

25.112-04-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan to




Principal,Submission of Consolidated Assignments for 3™ Inter-
nal Assessment Exam.

26.119-04-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan to
Principal, Practical Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of
3"Internal Assessment Exam.

27.121-04-2014 | Monday 3"Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory

28.122-04-2014 | Tuesday 3"Internal Assessment Exam.-Theory

29.123-04-2014 | Wednesday |3 Internal Assessment Exam.- Practical Exam. / Viva

30.126-04-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan to
Principal

31.103-05-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan to
Principal,Submission of Question Paper of 4" Internal Assess-
ment Exam.(Second Cumulative Internal Assessment Exam.) to
Principal

32.105-05-2014 | Monday Feed back to Students about 3™ Internal Assessment Exam. and
Submission of checked answer sheet to Principal

33.]106-05-2014 | Tuesday Feedback from Students about 3™ Internal Assessment Exam.

34.107-05-2014 [ Wednesday [Feedback to Parents about 3™ Internal Assessment Exam.

35.110-05-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan ,Submis
-sion of Consolidated Assignments for 4™ Internal Assessment
Exam.(Second Cumulative Internal Assessment Exam.)

36.112-05-2014 | Monday Submission of Pratical Question Paper for Semester Exam. to
Principal

37.117-05-2014 | Saturday Seminar/Group Discussion,Submission of Lesson Plan, Practi
cal Exam.-Skill Test and Procedure Writing of 4"Internal Assess
ment Exam.(Second Cumulative Internal Assessment Exam.)

38.119-05-2014 | Monday 4" Internal Assessment Exam. ( Second Cumulative Internal
Assessment Exam.) -Theory

39.120-05-2014 | Tuesday 4" Internal Assessment Exam. (Second Cumulative Internal
Assessment Exam.) -Theory

40.121-05-2014 [ Wednesday |4 Internal Assessment Exam. (Second Cumulative Internal
Assessment Exam.) - Practical Exam. / Viva

41.126-05-2014 | Monday Semester Practical Examination Starts

42.103-06-2014 | Tuesday Semester Practical Examination Ends

43.104-06-2014 | Wednesday [2™ Assessment of Batch- 1 Students for Discipline & Extra
Curricular Activities,Assessment of Assignment

44.105-06-2014 [ Thursday  |2" Assessment of Batch- 2 Students for Discipline & Extra
Curricular Activities,Assessment of Assignment

45.106-06-2014 | Friday 2" Assessment of Batch- 3 Students for Discipline & Extra
Curricular Activities,Assessment of Assignment

46.{07-06-2014 | Saturday 2" Assessment of Batch- 4 Students for Discipline & Extra
Curricular Activities,Assessment of Assignment

47.114-07-2014 Monday Starting of Classes for Semester- 11l & V

48.128-07-2014 |'Monday Starting of Classes for Semester- |

There should not be any discrepancies.If at any stage some discrepancies are detected a
half CL will be deducted from your account.

Authorized Signatory

Dated: 28.01.2014




